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Active & Safe Routes to School Steering Committee 
 

S: Jon Alsbergas, 
Hamilton Police Service 
jalsbergas@hamiltonpolice.on.ca 

C: Juby Lee, Project Manager 
Environment Hamilton & Green Venture 
jlee@environmenthamilton.org  

  
S: Daryl Bender, Project Manager - AT 
City Of Hamilton Public Works 
Daryl.Bender@Hamilton.ca 
 

C: Bethany Letto 
Community Mission Specialist 
Heart and Stroke Foundation 
bletto@hsf.on.ca 

  
S: Sandra Binns 
Ontario Federation of Home & School 
Association 
thebinns@sympatico.ca  

C: Jennifer McGowan 
Program Advisor - School Travel 
Metrolinx 
Jennifer.McGowan@metrolinx.com 

  
S: Bart Brosseau, Transportation/ 
Transit Technologist 
City Of Hamilton Public Works 
Bart.Brosseau@Hamilton.ca 

I: Barry Mungar 
Hamilton Police Service 
bmungar@hamiltonpolice.on.ca 
 

  
C: Jacqui Candlish, PHN 
Public Health Services, IP 
Jacqui.Candlish@Hamilton.ca  
 

C: Michael Newell, Parking Enforcement & 
School Safety Supervisor 
City of Hamilton Planning & Economic 
Development 
Michael.Newell@Hamilton.ca  

  
C: Philicia D’Ariano, Parking Enforcement 
& School Safety Supervisor 
City of Hamilton Planning & Economic 
Development 
Philicia.Dariano@Hamilton.ca 

C: Stephen Oliver, TDM 
City of Hamilton Public Works 
Stephen.Oliver@Hamilton.ca  
 

  
C: Marisa Di Censo, Principal 
Hamilton Wentworth Catholic District 
School Board 
mochamd@hotmail.com 

C: Nicole Pereira, Planning Officer 
Hamilton Wentworth Catholic District 
School Board 
pereiran@hwcdsb.ca 

  
C: Sue Dunlop, Superintendent of Student 
Achievement 
Hamilton Wentworth District School Board 
sjdunlop@hwdsb.on.ca 

C: Sue Russell, Project Manager 
City of Hamilton Public Works 
Sue.Russell@Hamilton.ca 
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S: Morris Hucal, Superintendent of 
Education 
Hamilton Wentworth Catholic District 
School Board 
hucalm@hwcdsb.ca  

C: Kelly Scott, PAS – CDP Program 
Public Health Services 
Kelly.Scott@Hamilton.ca 
 

  
C: Jacky Kennedy 
Director, Canada Walks 
asrts@sympatico.ca 

C: Peter Topalovic,  
Project Manager - TDM 
City Of Hamilton Public Works 
Peter.topalovic@hamilton.ca  

  
P: Todd Knight 
Manager, Intertrain Inc. 
tknight@interlocksystems.com 

S: Lawrence Lech, Parent 
Co-chair CPIC (HWCDSB) 
l.lech@sympatico.ca 

  
S: Jesse Williamson 
Recreation Development Consultant 
City of Hamilton Recreation Services 
Jesse.williamson@hamilton.ca  

 

  
P=Peripheral 
I=Involved 
S=Supportive 
C=Core 
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